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ALABAMA 

 
BRIGHT STAR SPORTING CLAYS  
HORTON , AL 
11/11/2023 
HONORING ALL WHO SERVED 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HONORING 
ALL WHO SERVED 
20 Attended 
CH LANDON STANCIL 93 
M1 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 92 
M2 JOHNNY R TURNER 73 
AA1 KEVIN M HOWARD 93 
B1 JOSHUA MURRAY 91 
B2 DAVIS M JACKSON 90 
B3 JIMMY LIGHT 87 
C1 JESSE C YARBROUGH 81 
C2 MATTHEW S HOUSTON 81 
C3 BEAVER PAYNE 66 
D1 WYATT JONES 90 
D2 TRIPP ROWAN 88 
D3 CLAYTON HERRING 82 
E1 TAYLOR L WILLIAMS 71 
E2 MIKE PODY 64 
 
CMP TALLADEGA MARKSMANSHIP PARK 
TALLADEGA, AL 
11/19/2023 
CMP SEASON FINALE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CMP SEASON 
FINALE 
19 Attended 
CH THOMAS D SLAGLE 93 
RU DR JAMES H PLAXCO 92 
3RD JOHNNY R TURNER 85 
M1 GRANT LEWIS 84 
M2 STEVE DICKINSON 81 
AA1 DUDLEY PARKER 84 
A1 PERRY JOHNSON 83 
B1 JIMMY WRAPE 84 
B2 JASON GARRISON 82 
C1 DANIEL SCULLY 80 
C2 JERRY L WEBB 78 
C3 JESSE C YARBROUGH 74 
D1 PAUL D RENTA 76 
D2 TIM SEARCY 73 
D3 BRENDA C CALHOUN 73 
E1 TAYLOR L WILLIAMS 70 
VTCH JOHNNY R TURNER 85 
VTRU JIMMY WRAPE 84 
VT3 PERRY JOHNSON 83 
SVCH DR JAMES H PLAXCO 92 
SVRU JESSE C YARBROUGH 74 
SV3 JOE COMER 73 
LYCH BRENDA C CALHOUN 73 
LYRU TRACY SCULLY 73 
SSCH GRANT LEWIS 84 
SSRU DUDLEY PARKER 84 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CMP SEASON 
FINALE 
37 Attended 
CH STEVE DICKINSON 80 
RU MICHAEL L FORD 78 
3RD JASON GARRISON 78 
M1 DR JAMES H PLAXCO 75 
M2 GREG S COLLETT 73 
M3 JOHNNY R TURNER 69 
AA1 DUDLEY PARKER 68 
AA2 J DON WILLIAMS 65 

A1 JAMES FELTMAN 74 
A2 JEFFERY D HOLCOMBE 65 
A3 PERRY JOHNSON 61 
B1 JIMMY WRAPE 60 
C1 HEATH R CARR 72 
C2 BEAVER PAYNE 68 
C3 BOB ALAM 63 
D1 THOMAS D SLAGLE 78 
D2 KATIE SKINNER 67 
D3 PAUL D RENTA 59 
E1 MIKE PODY 47 
E2 TAYLOR L WILLIAMS 45 
SJCH NATHAN WATKINS 53 
SJRU GEORGE WRIGHT III 44 
JRCH KATIE SKINNER 67 
JRRU DEVYN CHAPMAN 42 
JR3 TRINITY SANDOVAL 35 
VTCH STEVE DICKINSON 80 
VTRU JAMES FELTMAN 74 
VT3 GREG S COLLETT 73 
SVCH DR JAMES H PLAXCO 75 
SVRU BOB ALAM 63 
SV3 JESSE C YARBROUGH 56 
LYCH KATIE SKINNER 67 
LYRU DANIELLE CHAPMAN 58 
LY3 BRENDA C CALHOUN 52 
SSCH DUDLEY PARKER 68 
SSRU J DON WILLIAMS 65 
SS3 GRANT LEWIS 58 
 


